AU Risk Statement

The Ajman University (AU) provides high confidence in its ability to continually meet the requirements of the *Standards for Institutional Licensure and Program Accreditation 2019*.

AU's framework for managing academic standards and quality assurance meets the requirements of the Standards. The quality of the student academic experience meets the requirements of the Standards. The legal and financial management of the institution meets the requirements of the Standards. The quality of learning and teaching meets the requirements of the Standards. The international recognition of AU is fully established at program and institutional level.